VICTORIA Program Fees — 2022/2023

In effect October 1, 2021

é § All fees are in Canadian dollars. Fees are subject to change without notice.
4’4@ & Please refer to our website for current fees, program information and refund policies.
TonpL ¥ Long-Term Academic P
g-Term Academic Program
One Year One Semester

Application Fee S 250 S 250
Homestay Placement Fee 200 200
Homestay Orientation Fee 225 225
Homestay Monitoring 500 300
School Fee 15,000 7,500
Homestay Fee* 11,000 5,500
Medical Insurance 1,150 575

Total Fees $28,325 $14,550
Re-registration fee: $150.00 (2" and consecutive years)

Uplands Academic Transition Program (ATP)

Application Fee S 250
Homestay Placement Fee 200
Homestay Orientation Fee 225
Homestay Monitoring 300
School Fee 7,500
Homestay Fee* 5,500
Medical Insurance 575
Activity Fee 500

Total Fees $15,050

Short-Term High School Experience Program
3 months 4 months
Application Fee S 250 S 250
Homestay Placement Fee 200 200
Homestay Monitoring 200 250
School Fee 4,815 6,420
Homestay Fee* 3,500 4,600
Medical Insurance 285 300
Total Fees $9,250 $12,020

Camp Victoria Summer Program 2022

# of Weeks

Total Fee

2

$2,274.50

$3,258.00

$4,225.50

$4,978.00

$5,736.50

3
4
5
6
7

$6,551.00

e Transfer fee included for Arrival to and Departure from Victoria International Airport.
e Additional fee will be charged for special diets.

Greater
VICTORIA
School District

www.studyinvictoria.com

Victoria International Education—- Greater Victoria School District #61
Program Office « Uplands Campus ¢ 3461 Henderson Road ¢ Victoria, British Columbia V8P 5A8 « Canada

June 22,2022 - CC



