VICTORIA

Program Fees – 2022/2023

In effect October 1, 2021



All fees are in Canadian dollars. Fees are subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website for current fees, program information and refund policies. Long-Term Academic Program

	One Year	One Semester		
Application Fee	\$ 250	\$ 250		
Homestay Placement Fee	200	200		
Homestay Orientation Fee	225	225		
Homestay Monitoring	500	300		
School Fee	15,000	7,500		
Homestay Fee*	11,000	5,500		
Medical Insurance	1,150	575		
Total Fees	\$28,325	\$14,550		
Re-registration fee: \$150.00 (2 nd and consecutive years)				

Uplands Academic Transition Program (ATP)

Application Fee		\$ 250
Homestay Placement Fee		200
Homestay Orientation Fee		225
Homestay Monitoring		300
School Fee		7,500
Homestay Fee*		5,500
Medical Insurance		575
Activity Fee		500
Total Fees \$15,05		\$15,050

Short-Term High School Experience Program

	3 months	4 months		
Application Fee	\$ 250	\$ 250		
Homestay Placement Fee	200	200		
Homestay Monitoring	200	250		
School Fee	4,815	6,420		
Homestay Fee*	3,500	4,600		
Medical Insurance	285	300		
Total Fees	\$9,250	\$12,020		
Camp Victoria Summer Program 2022				
# of Weeks	Total Fee			
2	\$2,274.50			

Camp Victoria Summer Program 2022

# of Weeks	Total Fee
2	\$2,274.50
3	\$3,258.00
4	\$4,225.50
5	\$4,978.00
6	\$ 5,736.50
7	\$ 6,551.00

Transfer fee included for Arrival to and Departure from Victoria International Airport. •

Additional fee will be charged for special diets.

